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COOYAR HOTEL RODEO

29/09/2018

OPEN BULL RIDE
Juyden Sims

Matt Goodwin

Juck McArthur

Clay Heaton

No. Of Competitors: 18
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Juke Maher

Ty Thomson

Lachlan Dark

Breese Flocchini

No. Of Competitors: 11
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Lachlan Dark

Ty Thomson

No. Of Competitors: 11
U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE
Ben Moran

Nash Jones

Garrett Kleinert

Lewis Cammack

No. Of Competitors: 10
7-U12 PODDY RIDE
Dylan Meech

Billy Gallaway

No. Of Competitors: 7

$

$ 2,375.00
$ 1,781.00
$ 1,187.00
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PTS
19
17
16
74
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74
13
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55
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